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senting someone m your ne:ghbourhood -
wuth an offer from a famny at the other end
_ of the ccuntrv How? Rovyal LePaQe hasa
national corporate reloc:at}on service that
every sales rep can access as vet another
' source of potential buvers
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How you find a great real atatﬁ agent.
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q A b * . yard and 2 car garage. Many upgrades -
BUDW Y ) 6ek cablnel, g

JORTH o tim, built-in oak cabinets, main floor
% Sales Representative family room with fireplace, central vac,
4 underground sprinklers, 3 baths, fin-
ished lower level with rec room & 4th
bedroom. Show & sell.
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8 Why pay rent when you can own your own
= home and carry it for less than rent. Nicely
8 done TH in good complex with W/0 to
g fenced yard. Use of I/G pool, 2 baths, sep.

DR Iarge eat in kltchen {:Iose 10 parks

Lovely spacmus horne wlth 1arge prwate

. the best of all worlds.

Lovely 3 bdrm backspht wrth cathedral cenmgs
and skylight, new carpets, eat-in kitchen, lots
of upgrades, fin. lower level w/ rec. rm., bath
& 4th bdrm. Ideal in-law or nanny suite. Gas
flreplace Call tr.}day fur viewing.

ThIS S the one yuu have waited for
with 17 acres, trout stream,
custom built chalet style home
with 3 FP’'s, fam. rm., rec. rm
cathedral ceilings, coach house
with loft, 3 baths. Call today to see

\deal starter home in young family
area close to schools, parks and
shopping. Neat and clean - shows
well. Nicely decorated with prof. fin.
rec. rm., W/O from DR to covered
deck & great sized back yard.

Shows
onto park, large home on good street, 2 car
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garage,
large principal rooms, 3 baths, fin. rec. rm.
FR with FP. Show and seH

TR '-'"-E:uh-n et Mmbw.ﬁhm .umhn.ﬁm.

a 10 &shouidntbe rmssed Backs

well landscaped, interlocking brick,

Sales Representative
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& kidney-shaped pool. Asking only 5232 900 Barbara Crowe, M\VA,,
Assocrate Broker
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The Canadian Champion. Tuesday, _Apl'il 21 ; 19H_= E 3
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v . Attractlve well
e 8 maintained 3 bed-

ot - TR 100mM Semi in good
e l0cation. Call Ellen |
Boer. :
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Sales Rep

F
%
¥ * = i -.
- " k T e, )
-] e R R R e e
", 478 T3 p 2 S i Sl 4 ; e = 1 I'-l - ™ 3

- e =1 B b s | == T - S T '1_'- i
WD A -"?-'., - T b o s R

..1'- :"I.. . 1
g = o
TFRE

""'-fﬂ ‘-' "'ff

X \ - ?. I i‘:
5 #g s %% i :
! E L Draw & - ﬂ : 'il :

Sales Representative

878-81 01
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Associate Broker
Market Value Appraiser

878 81 01
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Immaculate well-
maintained backsplit
on a huge lot in a
choice neighbourhood.

fh

Featuring upgraded
windows, oak kitchen
and large family room
with patio doors
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leading to the inground

for yourself

This 3 bedroom home fea- & ﬂ&m#‘ﬁ,g"'
{ tures a good floor plan N 2
Bl with a large eat-in kitchen
which has patio doors
leading to the backyard.
Spacious master bedroom
with semi ensuite bath. An
attractive buy for just
$174,900. Barbara Crowe,
M.V.A., Associate Broker.
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place 4 bdrm.,

Ished basement. 3
1 baths, quiet area.|

and play.
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Toronto (905) 338-4838

, w4 Top 5% of the Royal LePage sales force nationally

TOWNHOUSE - New oak parquet flooring
upstairs in all bdrms & hall! 2 storey end
unit in desirable complex. Reasonable

8788101

o

WELL BLHLT EFHCI( BUNGALOW w/lower level
sliding doors to patio & beautiful gardens, trees &
fenced yard. Almost 1.5 acres in prime location
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tht Iove tms Iarge home in old
Milton. Formal DR, sep LR, parlour
with FP. large country kit and 3rd
floor loft. Makes an ideal home &
busmess set up
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Gracmus formal rooms Itbrary MB

with FP and fabulous I1G pool will
entice you to see all the other fea-
tures this country estate home has to
offer. Call Debra to view!
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Salas Representative

878-8101
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oales Representative

878-8101

~ STUNNING 10 ACRE PROPERTY, slightly rolling land, par-
& tially clear. Spacious 4 bdrm family home, approx. 3,000
¢ sq.ft.: main floor family room with fireplace, large library,
any upgrades A must to wew' $34? 000

- Vrysei perty on the outsirts of
= Campbellville. Gently rolling land, spring-fed stream. Ideal
" for estate home or hobby farm. $149 900.

- Only minutes north of Hwy. 401 and Milton.
Slightly rolling, mostly clear. Many excellent building sites.

| $125,000.

features you
want: an eat-
In kitchen,
separate
dining room,
private yard. |
$124,900.

This bright §
and spacious
townhouse |
has all the |
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. J,Skyhght in the- kitchen, 2 updated baths, stone gas

condo fees of only $145. mo includes

| between Milton/Oakville/ MISSISS&U?& 2 fireplaces,
water, sewer & all exterior maintenance. t

Iarge kit & much more. Just call for further info.
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OAKVILLE!HILTOH
Complete privacy and seclusion!
Overlooking 16 Mile Creek. Window
walls to enjoy the magnificent setting
of nature at her best, wrap-around
decks, huge pnncipal rooms, excellent
outbuildings X2. Separate nanny quar-
ters. Call for details - this opportunity
may not be duplicated for some time!

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY FOR THIS 5000 SQ.FT. estate
home on 19 acres w/flowing creek, English gardens,
mature trees & privacy, 2,500 sg.ft. fin. lower level with in-
law bed/bath & patio doors at ground level. Fabulous

location, 2 min. to 401 Trafalgar Rd. $1,1001000_

JKMTO 401 ALHOST OHE ACFIE!
On Highway 25. You'll find this renovat-
ed bungalow with large kitchen, 3
fireplaces, new carpets & roofing,
nanny suite on lower level. M1 zoning
w/40'x100" metal bwldlng presently an
antique business, 22'x22' garage, beau-
tiful gardens & trees. Call for details.
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Sales Representative

want in a

A 3 bdrm backspllt you’ll be proud to call home

This more than s';p"'adous 3rmcon
temporary offers everything you’d

country home. Huge

rooms, hardwood floors, stone FP,
walkouts & decks. Placed lovingly on

FP,.huge private deok, Sep. LR'& DR areas, plus _approx, 2 acres close to the 401 &

- gorgeous bad(yard All this for only $204 9@ N

GO Agreat “buy’ at $349 900

Nice place to Iwe
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Your truck to a huge garage plus renovated
3 bed bungalow country. Minutes to 401. See |
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